

Pachet flanse nr.2

I.D.: 82657964

Data publicarii	26.05.23	Coduri CPV	44167110-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.493,07 RON - 1.493,07 RON

Descriere: Nr. crt Denumire Cantitate Um Pret vanzare Total 1 TEU REDUS EF DN 110/90 FX 2. Buc 117.03 234.06 2 ADAPTOR FLANSA PE100RC PN10 SDR17 DN90 FX 8. Buc 17.88 143.04 3 FLANSA LIBERA PN10/16 DN 80/90 10. Buc 39.13 391.30 4 SURUB HEXAGONAL M16X80 80. Buc 3.30 264.00 5 PIULITA HEXAGONALA M16 80. Buc 0.56 44.80 6 SAIBA PLATA M16 80. Buc 0.22 17.60 7 GARNITURA CAUCIUC DN 80 10. Buc 4.16 41.60 10 TIJA MANEVRA RSP DN 65/80 SQ 17 W 2. Buc 101.76 203.53 11 CUTIE PROTECTIE ROBINET WIN 2. Buc 29.18 58.35 12 MUFA EF PE100 DN 90 FX 4 . Buc 23.70 94.80
